
 Wyoming Outfitters & Guides Association
MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

PO Box 2650, Casper, WY 82602-2650 • 307-265-2376 • FAX: 307-265-2523 
wyoga@wyoga.org • www.wyoga.org 

Receive up-to-date information regarding hunting and outfitting information from Wyoming. 
Membership includes a current copy of Wyoming Outdoors, The Official Publication of WYOGA. 

Membership offers you the opportunity to attend our annual meetings each December and April.  

After enrolling as a member of WYOGA you will receive a certificate of membership. 

Name:

Address: 

City:                                                    State:    Zip Code:

Phone:                                              E-mail:  

Website: 

Outfitter Information 
! RENEWING ! NEW       YEAR  License # 

! Check here if you wish to be listed in the "Find an Outfitter" section of the WYOGA website,
and then choose the Wyoming Game & Fish regions you officially hunt 

! Dubois/Lander Region ! Casper Region! Cody Region     ! Sheridan Region
! Green River Region      ! Laramie Region ! Jackson-Pinedale Region

Please include a 50 word biography that describes your outfitting business:

Payment can be made on next page 

mailto:wyoga@wyoga.org
http://www.wyoga.org/


! Check Enclosed # ! VISA   ! MasterCard

Credit Card #: Card Expiration 

Date: Signature: 

or	you	may	pay	online:

PAY ONLINE

Please mail or email this form to the office at: 

wyoga@wyoga.org 
PO Box 2650, Casper, WY 82602-2650 

New WYOGA Tiered Membership Dues Schedule 
IMPORTANT THINGS TO KNOW

• This new tiered dues schedule becomes effective starting May 1st, 2024, in accordance with our
current membership due date

• Dues will be based on your annual number of clients from your previous year-end report

• Co-outfitter dues will be 50% of the individual primary outfitters membership

• Guide dues remain at $50 per guide

Outfitter Membership 
Credit card payment 

$ 310 

$ 515 

$ 721 

$ 927 

$1133 

Check payment

$ 300

$ 500

$ 700

$ 900

$1100

$1339 $1300

$ 155+ $ 150+

$  52 $  50

(1–25 clients/year)  

(26–50 clients/year)  

(51–75 clients/year)  

(76–100 clients/year)  

(101–200 clients/year) 

(201+ clients/year)  

Co-Outfitter     
(50% of primary outfitter)

Voting Guide  

Non-voting membership:

   Associate  $  29 $  25
   Associate, 3 year  $  62 $  60

mailto:wyoga@wyoga.org
https://wyoga.org/product/wyoga-membership/

	Name: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip Code: 
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	Website: 
	YEAR: 
	License: 
	Card Expiration: 
	Date: 
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box10: Off
	Check Box11: Off
	Check Box12: Off
	Check Box13: Off
	Check Box14: Off
	Biography: 
	Credit Card: 
	MasterCard: Choice3
	Visa: Choice3
	Check Number: 
	Check: Off
	$310: Off
	$515: Off
	$721: Off
	$927: Off
	$1133: Off
	$1339: Off
	$155+: Off
	$52: Off
	$29: Off
	$62: Off
	$300: Off
	$500: Off
	$700: Off
	$900: Off
	$1100: Off
	$1300: Off
	$150+: Off
	$50: Off
	$25: Off
	$60: Off


