

## Wyoming Outfitters & Guides Association MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

PO Box 2650, Casper, WY 82602-2650 • 307-265-2376 • FAX: 307-265-2523 wyoga@wyoga.org • www.wyoga.org

Receive up-to-date information regarding hunting and outfitting information from Wyoming. Membership includes a current copy of *Wyoming Outdoors*, The Official Publication of WYOGA. Membership offers you the opportunity to attend our annual meetings each December and April.

After enrolling as a member of WYOGA you will receive a certificate of membership.

City:		State:	Zip Code:		
Phone:	E-mail:				
Website:					
	Outfitt	er Inform	ation		
□ RENEWIN	G □ NEW	YEAR	License #		
•			Outfitter" section of the WYOC h regions you officially hunt	3A website,	
, ,	C		/Lander Region □ Caspe □ Jackson-Pinedale Reg	0	
ease include a 50 word	biography th	at describes y	our outfitting business:		

## **New WYOGA Tiered Membership Dues Schedule**

IMPORTANT THINGS TO KNOW

- This new tiered dues schedule becomes effective starting May 1st, 2024, in accordance with our current membership due date
- Dues will be based on your annual number of clients from your previous year-end report
- Co-outfitter dues will be 50% of the individual primary outfitters membership
- Guide dues remain at \$50 per guide

## **Outfitter Membership**

	Credit card payment	Check payment
(1–25 clients/year)	\$ 310	\$ 300
(26–50 clients/year)	\$ 515	\$ 500
(51–75 clients/year)	\$ 721	\$ 700
(76–100 clients/year)	\$ 927	\$ 900
(101–200 clients/year)	\$1133	\$1100
(201+ clients/year)	\$1339	\$1300
Co-Outfitter (50% of primary outfitter)	\$ 155+	\$ 150+
Voting Guide	\$ 52	\$ 50
Non-voting membership:		
Associate	\$ 29	\$ 25
Associate, 3 year	\$ 62	\$ 60

	☐ Check Enclosed #	□ VISA	□ MasterCard
Credit Card #:_			_Card Expiration
Date:	Signature:		
	or you may p	ay online:	

PAY ONLINE

Please mail or email this form to the office at:

wyoga@wyoga.org PO Box 2650, Casper, WY 82602-2650